
 

 

 

 
 

Know Your Client Manager 
 

Key Account Managers – Express 

Circles District 
Express 

(500 KW & above) 

Sub-Urban  
Bawana Shantanu Kulshrestha 

+91-9319416610 
                S.kulshrestha@tatapower-ddl.com Narela 

Urban 

Shalimar Bagh Ashit Mehta  
+91-9650544733 

ashit.mehta@tatapower-ddl.com 
Badli 

Rohini Ashit Mehta 
+91-9650544733 

ashit.mehta@tatapower-ddl.com City Motinagar 

Town 

Civil Lines 
Ashit Mehta  

+91-9650544733 
ashit.mehta@tatapower-ddl.com  

Model Town 
Ashit Mehta  

+91-9650544733 
ashit.mehta@tatapower-ddl.com 

Keshavpuram Shantanu Kulshrestha 
+91-9319416610 

                S.kulshrestha@tatapower-ddl.com 

Metro 

Pitampura 

Mangolpuri 
Shantanu Kulshrestha 

+91-9319416610 
                S.kulshrestha@tatapower-ddl.com  

Kirari 
Shantanu Kulshrestha 

+91-9319416610 
                S.kulshrestha@tatapower-ddl.com  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

 
 
 

Key Account Managers – Key Consumer Group (KCG) 

Circles District 
KCG 

(101KW-499KW) 

Sub-Urban  

Bawana 
Gaurav Gupta 

+91-9650711744 
gaurav.gupta@tatapower-ddl.com 

Narela 
Govind Madhav 

+91-9650547744 
govind.madhav@tatapower-ddl.com 

Urban 

Shalimar Bagh 
Vipin Biswas 

+91- 7428581812 
vipin.biswas@tatapower-ddl.com 

Badli 

Rohini 

City Motinagar 

Town 

Civil Lines 

Kapil Sardana 
+91-7428581813 

kapil.sardana@tatapower-ddl.com 

Kirari 

Keshavpuram 

Metro 

Mangolpuri 

Model Town 

Pitampura 

 

Key Account Managers – High Revenue Base (HRB) 

Circles District 
HRB Commercial & Institutional 

(11KW-100KW) 

Sub-Urban 

Bawana 
Kamlesh Chandel 
+91-9599119568 

kamlesh.chandel@tatapower-ddl.com 

Narela 
Swati Jain 

+91-7428581814 
swati.jain@tatapower-ddl.com 

Urban 

Shalimar Bagh Kanika Taneja 
+91-9311356717 

kanika.taneja@tatapower-ddl.com 
Rohini 

Badli 

City Motinagar 
Swati Jain 

+91-7428581814 
swati.jain@tatapower-ddl.com 

Town 

Civil Lines Sonal Shukla 
+91-7428581815 

sonal.shukla@tatpower-ddl.com 

Kirari 

Keshavpuram 

Metro 

Mangolpuri Kanika Taneja 
+91-9311356717 

Kanika.taneja@tatapower-ddl.com 
Model Town 

Pitampura 
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